
Last First Address City ST Zip Phone E-Mail Yr

Bradley Larry 1170 Vermont Ave Bennett IA 52721 2018

Bradley Sean 1171 Vermont Ave Bennett IA 52721 2018

Brown Kendall 1052 Lisbon Dr. Knoxville IA 50138 641-799-0906 kendallbrown@iowatelecom.net 2018

Bryant Bruce 10952 270th St Silver City IA 51571 712-370-0900 Bruce.Bryant@fbfs.com 2018

Burgin Charles 1207 S R St. Indianola IA 50125 515-961-7956 codeguy75@msn.com 2018

Caldwell Randy PO Box 112 Mount Auburn IA 52313 319-415-8953 caldwellrj@hotmail.com 2018

Fitzpatrick Sharon 15258 W. 3000N Road Essex IL 60935 773-517-1951 ncdirector@gspca.org 2018

Hoehns Brent 1301 163 Rd Place Knoxville IA 50138 712-249-8486 bhoehns@gmail.com LT

Holcomb John 1631 Roseman Bridge Road Winterset IA 50273 2018

Lewis Hank 5356 Eshelman Louisville OH 44641 2018

515-203-9834 (M) 

515-570-2533 (D)

Romanco Michael 1219 N. Broadway Polk City IA 50226 515-681-0123 maromanco@gmail.com 2018

Roslien John 107 Bass Ct. Pella IA 50219 641-627-5320 roslienj@central.edu 2018

Stralow Randy 16811 Tanglewild Morrison IL 61270 815-718-1908 stray@frontiernet.net 2018

Tenney Scott 5776 W HWY 30 LOT 171 Fremont NE 68025 402-720-8202 tenney_1@hotmail.com 2024

Thompson Keith 816 Johnston St. Hamilton IA 50116 641-799-7079 soloone1968@gmail.com 2018

Thompson Angela 816 Johnston St. Hamilton IA 50116 soloone1968@gmail.com 2018

Wallace Jeff 1564 McKimber Drive Knoxville IA 50138 641-842-5954 jeffwallace@iowatelecom.net LT

Walters Dick 15635 Lexingon Ave NE Ham Lake MN 55304 612-845-4923 2018

Wassenaar Nick & Hanna 986 214th LN Boone IA 50036 515-298-9020 wassenaar-404@hotmail.com 2018

White Darrin 28832 Delta Ave Treynor IA 51575 402-510-7964 d_white_44@hotmail.com 2018

IA 50036 maggieplahn@yahoo.com 2018Plahn Dave & Maggie 986 214th LN Boone


